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Event Time P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Date Meet Name

Male Open 50 Free
1 22.82Y F Kurtz, Grant 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 23.07Y F Tunney, Griffin 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 23.14Y F Stice, Patrick 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 23.75Y F Behles, Jack 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 23.75Y F Washburn, Loron 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 24.15Y F Ramirez, Daniel 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 24.42Y F Washburn, Lucas 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 24.58Y F Bliss, Brock 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 28.34Y F Chua, Maximilian 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 29.60Y F Meezan, Gabriel 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 100 Free
1 52.56Y F Behles, Jack 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 52.79Y F Washburn, Lucas 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 53.19Y F Tunney, Griffin 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 54.74Y F Stice, Patrick 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 55.48Y F Landau, Brooker 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 55.63Y F Cherry, Jackson 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 56.74Y F Ramirez, Daniel 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 57.39Y F Engs, Henry 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 57.86Y F Cunningham, Sean 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 59.07Y F Kurtz, Grant 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 1:10.77Y F Meezan, Gabriel 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 200 Free
1 1:55.27Y F Tunney, Griffin 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:57.45Y F Cherry, Jackson 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 2:01.09Y F Engs, Henry 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 2:05.58Y F Kurtz, Grant 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 500 Free
1 5:22.84Y F Bea, Nicholas 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 5:26.04Y F Bliss, Brock 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 100 Back
1 57.89Y F Washburn, Lucas 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:00.84Y F Landau, Brooker 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:02.07Y F Behles, Jack 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:03.63Y F Cunningham, Sean 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 1:05.16Y F Bea, Nicholas 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 100 Breast
1 1:05.36Y F Washburn, Loron 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:18.45Y F Chua, Maximilian 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:20.13Y F Meezan, Gabriel 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:22.96Y F Bliss, Brock 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
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Male Open 100 Fly
1 1:12.36Y F Chua, Maximilian 18 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Male Open 200 IM
1 2:15.66Y F Cherry, Jackson 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 2:20.02Y F Landau, Brooker 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 2:26.24Y F Cunningham, Sean 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1


